ES-WQ-HC300
Series HCTA-300
Series HCP-300
Series HC-300
Series HC-300,
HCTA-300 and
HCP-300
Commercial Water Softening

M4118B-39NT 48" X 72" 35 900 lbs. 50" X 60" 4500 1050 K 700 K 525 210 213/280 15/25 60
Specifications
MODEL NO. ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION
SPACE
REQUIRED WEIGHT
D X W X H LBS
M4110B-39NT 68105467 10 Cubic Foot 3" Simplex Softener with Flow Meter 39" X 74" X 103" 1070
M4112B-39NT 68105480 15 Cubic Foot 3" Simplex Softener with Flow Meter 39" X 77" X 107" 1600
M4114B-39NT 68105493 20 Cubic Foot 3" Simplex Softener with Flow Meter 39" X 81" X 109" 2015
M4116B-39NT 68105504 30 Cubic Foot 3" Simplex Softener with Flow Meter 42" X 90" X 117" 3245
M4118B-39NT 68105516 35 Cubic Foot 3" Simplex Softener with Flow Meter 50" X 104" X 117" 4295
M4110TA-39NT 68105473 10 Cubic Foot 3" Duplex Alternating Softener with Flow Meter 39" X 100" X 103" 2070
M4112TA-39NT 68105486 15 Cubic Foot 3" Duplex Alternating Softener with Flow Meter 39" X 117" X 107" 3000
M4114TA-39NT 68105498 20 Cubic Foot 3" Duplex Alternating Softener with Flow Meter 39" X 129" X 109" 4015
M4116TA-39NT 68105509 30 Cubic Foot 3" Duplex Alternating Softener with Flow Meter 42" X 144" X 117" 6245
M4118TA-39NT 68105523 35 Cubic Foot 3" Duplex Alternating Softener with Flow Meter 50" X 164" X 117" 8295
MODEL NO. DIMENSIONS WEIGHT
A B C D E F G
in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm lbs
M4110TA-39NT 797⁄16 2017 797⁄16 2017 95¼ 2419 24½ 622 85 2159 30 762 50 1270 2070
M4112TA-39NT 817⁄16 2068 817⁄16 2068 963/4 2457 301⁄8 765 100 2540 39 991 48 1219 3000
M4114TA-39NT 87¼ 2216 87¼ 2216 101 2565 361⁄8 917 111 2819 39 991 60 1524 4015
M4116TA-39NT 95¼ 2419 95¼ 2419 108 2743 44 1118 126 3200 42 1067 60 1524 6245
M4118TA-39NT 995⁄8 2530 995⁄8 2530 1123⁄8 2854 503⁄8 1280 150 3810 50 1270 60 1524 8295
The information contained herein is not intended to replace the full
product installation and safety information available or the experience of
a trained product installer. You are required to thoroughly read all instal-
lation instructions and product safety information before beginning the
installation of this product.
NOTICE
Notes:  Capacities are based on resin manufacturer’s data and are dependent upon influent water TDS, temperature, bed depth, and flow rates. Feed
water must be free of oil and color. Pipe size, tank size, and space requirements are in inches. Capacities and flow rates expressed above are per tank.
Flow rates listed at 25psi drops are for intermittent peak flow rates and are not to be used as continuous flows.
Ordering Information for 3" Duplex Progressive (HCP-300) Softeners
Ordering Information for 3" Triplex Progressive (HCP-300) Softeners
Ordering Information for 3" Quadplex Progressive (HCP-300) Softeners
ES-WQ-HC300    2106  © 2021 Watts
MODEL NO. ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION
SPACE REQUIRED WEIGHT
D X W X H LBS
M4110TI-NH 68105475 10 Cubic Foot 3" Progressive Duplex Softener with Flow Meters 59" x 82" x 106" 2140
M4112TI-NH 68105488 15 Cubic Foot 3" Progressive Duplex Softener with Flow Meters 74" x 92" x 107" 3200
M4114TI-NH 68105500 20 Cubic Foot 3" Progressive Duplex Softener with Flow Meters 80" x 98" x 111" 4030
M4116TI-NH 68105511 30 Cubic Foot 3" Progressive Duplex Softener with Flow Meters 90" x 100" x 118" 6490
M4118TI-NH 68105525 35 Cubic Foot 3" Progressive Duplex Softener with Flow Meters 106" x 114" x 123" 8590
MODEL NO. ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION
SPACE REQUIRED WEIGHT
D X W X H LBS
M4110TR-NH 68105477 10 Cubic Foot 3" Progressive Triplex Softener with Flow Meters 59" x 131" x 106" 3210
M4112TR-NH 68105490 15 Cubic Foot 3" Progressive Triplex Softener with Flow Meters 74" x 137" x 107" 4800
M4114TR-NH 68105502 20 Cubic Foot 3" Progressive Triplex Softener with Flow Meters 80" x 147" x 111" 6045
M4116TR-NH 68105513 30 Cubic Foot 3" Progressive Triplex Softener with Flow Meters 90" x 150" x 118" 9735
M4118TR-NH 68105527 35 Cubic Foot 3" Progressive Triplex Softener with Flow Meters 106" x 171" x 123" 12885
MODEL NO. ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION
SPACE REQUIRED WEIGHT
D X W X H LBS
M4110QD-NH 68105471 10 Cubic Foot 3" Progressive Quadplex Softener with Flow Meters 59" x 175" x 106" 4280
M4112QD-NH 68105484 15 Cubic Foot 3" Progressive Quadplex Softener with Flow Meters 74" x 180" x 107" 6400
M4114QD-NH 68105496 20 Cubic Foot 3" Progressive Quadplex Softener with Flow Meters 80" x 190" x 111" 8060
M4116QD-NH 68105507 30 Cubic Foot 3" Progressive Quadplex Softener with Flow Meters 90" x 200" x 118" 12980
M4118QD-NH 68105521 35 Cubic Foot 3" Progressive Quadplex Softener with Flow Meters 106" x 228" x 123" 17180
USA:  T: (800) 659-8400 • F: (800) 659-8402 • Watts.com
Canada:  T: (888) 208-8927 • F: (905) 332-7068 • Watts.ca
Latin America:  T: (52) 55-4122-0138 • Watts.com